
AMBayArea / BACC Manufacturing Job Fair (Sept. 15, 2021)
 - List of companies & jobs (42 companies looking to fill over 600 positions)
 - To sign-up to receive notifications about manufacturing job postings, visit ----------------------->BayAreaManufacturingCareers.com/newsletters.html

Company County(ies) JOB TYPES: What jobs are you hiring for? City Type of Industry What does your company manufacture?
Company size (# 
employees in Bay 
Area)

First 
Name Last Name Email Website

DOER Marine Operations Alameda
Electronic / Electrical Techs, Machinists, Assembler (Entry-
level), Engineers (BS or higher) Alameda Electro-mechanical products Subsea and harsh environment products <25 Elizabeth Taylor liz@doermarine.com doermarine.com

All American Label and 
Packaging Alameda

Other (Entry-level), Machine Operator (Press), 
Warehouse/Inventory Dublin Printing Labels and cartons 51-250 Audrey Luna audreyl@allamericanlabel.net allamericanlabel.net

Bay Area Circuits Alameda Drilling (CNC) Operator, Chemical Plating Operator Fremont Electro-mechanical products Circuit boards 26-50 jobs@bacircuits.com bacircuits.com

Owens Design, Inc Alameda
Electronic / Electrical Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level), Mechanical Techs Fremont Electro-mechanical products

Automation Equipment Design & 
Manufacturing 51-250 Kamran Ahmed kahmed@owensdesign.com owensdesign.com

Harvest Food Products Alameda
Production machine operators, Food packers, Sanitors, 
Material handlers Hayward Food & Beverage  High Quality Appetizers & Entrées 51-250 William Wong william@harvestfoodproducts.com harvestfoodproducts.com

Soapy Faith Alameda
Packaging Assistant 
Manufacturing Floor Representative Hayward Consumer goods Bath & body products

        
Brittney Follings

ThermoFusion, Inc Alameda Other (Entry-level) Hayward
Metals processing (foundry, 
machine shop, stamping, etc.)

We provide heat treating services for many 
industries including automotive, 
semiconductor, defense and medical 
manufacturers. 26-50 Lisa Mueller lmueller@thermo-fusion.com thermo-fusion.com

Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory Alameda

Electronic / Electrical Techs, HVAC / Environmental Control, 
Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Welders, 
Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level), Engineers (BS 
or higher) Livermore

Metals processing (foundry, 
machine shop, stamping, etc.) >500 Daphne Simons simons3@llnl.gov llnl.gov

Protein Research Alameda

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Labeler Specialist, QC 
Sampling & Warehouse Associate, Food Scientist, Technical 
Services Assistant Livermore Nutraceutical

nutraceuticals, functional foods, dietary 
supplements 51-250

Mary 
Lourdes

Daval-
Santos ldavalsantos@proteinresearch.com proteinresearch.com

Topcon Alameda
Electronic / Electrical Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level), Warehouse Operations Livermore Electro-mechanical products

Precision measurement equipment for 
robotics and machinery applications 251-500 Will Wingard wwingard@topcon.com Workday (myworkdayjobs.com)

FM Industries Alameda

HVAC / Environmental Control, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level)

Livermore / 
Fremont

Metals processing (foundry, 
machine shop, stamping, etc.) Precision Parts >500 Alicia Lemoine alicia.lemoine@fmindustries.com fmindustries.com

FASTSIGNS Oakland Alameda
Carpenters, Woodworkers, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level) Oakland

Fabricate and install non-electrical signs / 
vehicle and window graphics <25 Linda Fong linda.fong@fastsigns.com fastsigns.com

GM Quartz Alameda Machinists Oakland Quartz plates and Discs 51-250 Mitchell Camp mitchell@gm-quartz.com gm-quartz.com

Kay Chesterfield, Inc Alameda
Woodworkers, Other (Entry-level), Experienced and entry-
level sewers and upholsterers Oakland Re-Upholstery and Sewing

We re-upholster furniture and make custom 
pillows and cushions <25 Kriss Kokoefer kriss@kaychesterfield.com kaychesterfield.com

Lilac Solutions Alameda
CAD, Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level), 
Engineers (BS or higher), Process Equipment Operator Oakland

Machine shop and Chemical 
Process Equipment Needs lithium extraction material and reactors 26-50 Keerti Shukla keerti@lilacsolutions.com lilacsolutions.com

Automatic Arts Alameda CNC and die cutting machine operators San Leandro Automated cutting and fabrication

We work with a variety of industries: 
Architecture & Interiors, Parts 
Manufacturing, and Art & Signage. <25 Joshua Jakus contact@automatic-arts.com automatic-arts.com

Columbia Cosmetics Alameda R&D Chemist, Customer Service and Mechanic San Leandro
COSMETICS & SKIN CARE 
MANFUCATURING COLOR COSMETICS & SKIN CARE 51-250 LIMEI MEYAR

LMEYAR@COLUMBIACOSMETIC
S.COM columbiacosmetics.com

Santini Foods, Inc. Alameda

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level), QA Technicians, Production Labor,Batching 
Trainees San Lorenzo Food & Beverage

Sweetened Condensed Milk, Sauces, Olive 
Oil 51-250 Phil Mosca phil@santinifoods.com santinifoods.com

Emerald Packaging Alameda

CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, HVAC / Environmental 
Control, Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Welders, 
Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or higher) Union City Food & Beverage Flexible Packaging 251-500 Pallavi Joyappa pjoyappa@empack.com empack.com

RKI Instruments, Inc. Alameda
CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), 
Other (Entry-level), Technical Writer Union City Electro-mechanical products Gas Detectors 26-50 Jennifer Lozano jennifer@rkiinstruments.com rkiinstruments.com

Cargill Alameda Machinists and Production Associates Jonathon Yu Jonathan_Yu@cargill.com cargill.com

BAYWORK

Alameda, Contra 
Costa, Marin, 
Napa, San 
Francisco, San 
Mateo, Santa 
Clara, Solano, 
Sonoma

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance Techs, 
Machinists, Engineers (BS or higher) Bay Area

Infrastructure (water/wastewater, 
electricity, public transportation) Water & Wastewater <25 Michael Kushner Michael.Kushner@baywork.org baywork.org

Auto-Chlor System

Alameda, Contra 
Costa, San 
Francisco, Santa 
Clara, Sonoma

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Other (Entry-level), Rebuilders, 
Installers San Francisco Chemical 51-250 Gabriela Williams gawilliams@autochlor.com autochlor.com

Integrated Manufacturing 
Group

Alameda, Contra 
Costa, Santa Cruz CAD, Machinists Livermore

Metals processing (foundry, 
machine shop, stamping, etc.) precision tools 51-250 Mira Aboutaam msaboutaam@gmail.com https://imgprecision.com

Tesla
Alameda, Santa 
Clara

CAD, Carpenters, Electronic / Electrical Techs, HVAC / 
Environmental Control, Industrial Maintenance Techs, 
Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS 
or higher) Fremont Automotive >500 Ricky Baeza rbaeza@tesla.com tesla.com

Ferrotec (USA) Corporation
Alameda, Santa 
Clara

Manufacturing Techs, Quality Techs, Field Service 
Engineers, Supply Chain & Customer Support Coordinator, 
Manufacturing Associate, Inventory/Stockroom Clerk

San Jose & 
Livermore Semi-Conductor www.ferrotec.com 51-250 Nancy Crummett Nancy@crummett.us www.ferrotec.com

Central Contra Costa Sanitary 
District Contra Costa

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Welders, Other 
(Entry-level) Martinez

Infrastructure (water/wastewater, 
electricity, public transportation) We treat wastewater 251-500 Brian Walters bwalters@centralsan.org centralsan.org

Kreysler & Associates Napa, Solano
Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Assembler (Entry-
level), Other (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or higher) Vallejo Composites Fabrication

Architectural Composites - Specifically 
panels for the next few years 51-250 Mayte Troche mayte@kreysler.com kreysler.com
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VPE Sacramento Machinists Sacramento
Metals processing (foundry, 
machine shop, stamping, etc.) https://www.vpei.com

Aion LED San Francisco

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Machinists, Assembler (Entry-
level), Engineers (BS or higher), Operations Manager, 
Administrative Assistant. San Francisco Electro-mechanical products Architrectural LED lighting systems <25 https://aionled.com

Ample San Francisco
Electronic / Electrical Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), Field 
Technicians (Electromechanical Assembly)

San Francisco, 
CA Automotive

Batteries for electric vehicles and robotics 
technology for battery swapping 51-250 Amy Swanson aswanson@ample.com ample.com

Merrill's Packaging, Inc. San Mateo

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), 
Engineers (BS or higher), Process Engineers, Machine 
Operators Burlingame Manufacturing 

Thermoformed Medical Device & Food 
Packaging 51-250 Georgette Esquivel leslie@merrills.com merrills.com

Varian, a Siemens 
Healthineers Company Santa Clara

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance Techs, 
Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or 
higher) California Medical Large Medical Devices >500 Michelle Czubek Michelle.Czubek@varian.com varian.com

Omnicell Santa Clara
Mechanical Assembler II, Material Handler I, 
Planner/Scheduler IV, Logistics Coordinator, Production Milpitas Health care Autonomous pharmacy Laurie Small laurie.small@omnicell.com omnicell.com

Astreya Santa Clara CAD, Engineers (BS or higher) San Jose IT Managed Services N/A >500 Priyanka Yadvendu pyadvendu@astreya.com astreya.com

GIVMAR Santa Clara

CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, Machinists, Welders, 
Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level), Engineers (BS 
or higher) San Jose

Metals processing (foundry, 
machine shop, stamping, etc.) Machining and sheet metal enclosures 51-250 FARID GHANTOUS farid@givmar.com givmar.com

Sanmina Santa Clara

CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level), Engineers (BS or higher) San Jose Electro-mechanical products >500 wendy nguyen wendy.nguyen@sanmina.com sanmina.com

X-Scan Imaging Corp. Santa Clara Manufacturing Technicians San Jose Electro-mechanical products X-Ray Cameras for Inspection <25 Michelle Elles accounts@x-scanimaging.com x-scanimaging.com

Northrop Grumman Santa Clara Electronic / Electrical Techs, Engineers (BS or higher) Sunnyvale Manufacturing 

The Sunnyvale site is a supplier of turbine 
generator sets for nuclear submarines and 
aircraft carriers >500 Kathleen Swartz kathleen.swartz@ngc.com ngc.com

Toray Advanced Composites
Santa Clara, 
Solano Machinists, Production Technicians Morgan Hill Composite Manufacturing 251-500 Suzanne Coll s.coll@toraytac-usa.com toraytac-usa.com

Coppola - Delicato Sonoma

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Welders, Maintenance 
Technicians, Bottling Mechanics, entry level bottling and 
cellar jobs. Geyserville Wine Wine >500 Stefanie Indart stefanie.indart@delicato.com delicato.com

Blentech Corporation Sonoma
CAD, Electronic / Electrical Techs, Machinists, Welders, 
Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or higher) Santa Rosa, Food & Beverage Food Processing Equipment 51-250 Vanessa Wallace Vwallace@blentech.com

https://blentech.applytojob.
com/apply
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